OxCERPC

Advanced Ethics in Palliative and End of Life Care

Monday March 31, 2025
Webinar: 09:15-15:00

CPD Reference: 149402 - Credits: 5

Chairs: Dr Mary Miller & Dr Tim Harrison

09:15

09:20

10:20

10:30

11:30

11:45

12:45

13:15

14:15

14:45

15:00

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Capacity, reason and personhood was Locke ageist? Professor Derek Willis
Break

Personhood in a medically complex childhood
Dr Helen Turnham

Break

Can hamsters make autonomous choices?
Dr Dita Wickins-Drazilova

Lunch

Personhood at the end of life
Dr Idris Baker

Panel Discussion
Dr Tim Harrison and Dr Mary Miller

Wrap up

End of Day




