

## **Advanced Ethics in Palliative and End of Life Care**

Monday March 31, 2025

Webinar: 09:15-15:00

CPD Reference: 149402 - Credits: 5

	Chairs: Dr Mary Miller & Dr Tim Harrison
09:15	Welcome and Opening Remarks
09:20	Capacity, reason and personhood was Locke ageist? Professor Derek Willis
10:20	Break
10:30	Personhood in a medically complex childhood  Dr Helen Turnham
11:30	Break
11:45	Can hamsters make autonomous choices?  Dr Dita Wickins-Drazilova
12:45	Lunch
13:15	Personhood at the end of life  Dr Idris Baker
14:15	Panel Discussion  Dr Tim Harrison and Dr Mary Miller
14:45	Wrap up
15:00	End of Day